
Bayerische Meisterschaft G/P/A/WS 2016
Juni/Juli 2016     in München-Hochbrück DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 3.15.50

WS Doppeltrap Herren-Alt Seite: 1

Bayr.  Rekord: 0
Stand: 07.07.2016 16:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S Gesamt

1 2088 Hartmann, Christian  0407... WTC Dachau 28 28 27 28 28 139

2 2085 Schadl, Martin  0407... WTC Dachau 25 25 26 24 27 127

3 3346 Karhan, Herbert  0425... Sportschützen Brunnen 22 23 20 24 27 116

4 137 Süß, Jürgen  0102... Jagd- u. Sport-SV Herrieden-... 25 23 22 23 21 114

5 142 Ernst, Erwin  0102... Jagd- u. Sport-SV Herrieden-... 23 18 22 24 20 107

6 140 Bauer, Manfred  0102... SG 1909 Bruckberg 19 21 19 20 21 100

7 3341 Himmelstoß, Siegfried  0425... Sportschützen Brunnen 18 19 25 20 16 98

8 3342 Thamm, Norbert  0425... Sportschützen Brunnen 17 17 15 20 17 86

9 851 Lenz, Andreas Dr.  0202... WTC-Olympia Club f. Sportl. S... 15 15 16 15 15 76
10 266 Turan, Erkan  0104... Bayer. WTC Erlangen 14 12 15 15 15 71
na 262 Aliberti, Rocco  0104... Bayer. WTC Erlangen 0 0 0 0
na 79 Hoferichter, Peter  0102... SG 1909 Bruckberg 0 0 0 0
na 143 König, Peter  0102... Jagd- u. Sport-SV Herrieden-... 0 0 0 0
na 242 Reinhold, Bernd  0104... Bayer. WTC Erlangen 0 0 0 0

Gerhard
Hervorheben



Bayerische Meisterschaft G/P/A/WS 2016
Juni/Juli 2016     in München-Hochbrück DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 3.15.60

WS Doppeltrap Senioren  m. Seite: 1

Bayr.  Rekord: 0
Stand: 07.07.2016 16:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S Gesamt

1 850 Poitner, Anton  0202... WTC-Olympia Club f. Sportl. S... 26 22 27 24 25 124

2 256 Malter, Georg  0104... Bayer. WTC Erlangen 22 25 26 23 24 120

3 144 Zaglauer, Gerhard  0102... Jagd- u. Sport-SV Herrieden-... 26 25 22 22 20 115

4 2091 Hartmann, Josef  0407... WTC Dachau 23 18 20 18 20 99

5 2092 Fichtner, Hans  0407... WTC Dachau 19 17 19 20 21 96

6 245 Mirsberger, Hans  0104... Bayer. WTC Erlangen 20 19 15 19 21 94

7 849 Greim, Helmut  0202... WTC-Olympia Club f. Sportl. S... 20 18 18 15 22 93

8 2796 Warfolomjeew, Peter  0416... Kgl. priv. FSG Pfaffenhofen 19 16 18 20 17 90

9 243 Kellner, Norbert  0104... Bayer. WTC Erlangen 18 18 19 17 17 89
na 259 Wipfel, Rudolf  0104... Bayer. WTC Erlangen 0 0 0 0

Gerhard
Hervorheben



Bayerische Meisterschaft G/P/A/WS 2016
Juni/Juli 2016     in München-Hochbrück DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 3.15.50

WS Doppeltrap Herren-Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 07.07.2016 16:07 Uhr Gesamt

1  0407055 WTC Dachau 365 Treffer

2088 Hartmann, Christian 139
2091 Hartmann, Josef 99
2085 Schadl, Martin 127

2  0102065 Jagd- u. Sport-SV Herrieden-Wieseth 336 Treffer

137 Süß, Jürgen 114
144 Zaglauer, Gerhard 115
142 Ernst, Erwin 107

3  0104003 Bayer. WTC Erlangen 303 Treffer

243 Kellner, Norbert 89
256 Malter, Georg 120
245 Mirsberger, Hans 94

4  0425031 Sportschützen Brunnen 300 Treffer

3342 Thamm, Norbert 86
3341 Himmelstoß, Siegfried 98
3346 Karhan, Herbert 116

5  0202025 WTC-Olympia Club f. Sportl. Schießen 293 Treffer

849 Greim, Helmut 93
851 Lenz, Andreas Dr. 76
850 Poitner, Anton 124

6  0104003 Bayer. WTC Erlangen 71 Treffer

242 Reinhold, Bernd 0
259 Wipfel, Rudolf 0
266 Turan, Erkan 71

Gerhard
Hervorheben
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